"IRWIN" WOOD CHISEL
312
NO. S 150-85   "IRWIN" WOOD CHISEL
Woodworking chisel features a high carbon steel blade, hardened to 58-61 HRC for improved
sharpness and edge retention. Designed to be used with a wooden mallet or the palm of the
hand for traditional fine woodworking applications, this bevel-edge chisel is structured with a
slim, ergonomic handle for added control, precision and comfort.
Item No. Blade Width Packing Price
pcs/box (pce)
150-85-WC06 1/4"    (6 mm) 6 TM44414
150-85-WC10 3/8"   (10 mm) 6 TM44438
150-85-WC13 1/2"   (13 mm) 6 TM44412
150-85-WC16 5/8"   (16 mm) 6 TM44458
150-85-WC19 3/4"   (19 mm) 6 TM44434
150-85-WC25 1"   (25 mm) 6 TM4441
150-85-WC32 1-1/4"   (32 mm) 6 TM444114
150-85-WC38 1-1/2"   (38 mm) 6 TM444112
150-85-WC51 2"   (51 mm) 6 TM4442